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NO X Y U/10  Th/10  K/10  Tc/10  �������/m �	�
�����/m 

1 399649 3062130 407.458 2797.674 590.071 453.263 0.00 0.00 

2 399639 3062106 386.609 1469.388 282.997 294.601 26.00 26.00 

3 399637 3062095 219.365 2368.238 343.026 330.801 11.18 37.18 

4 399633 3062072 180.89 1854.692 288.853 309.235 23.35 60.53 

5 399631 3062061 381.648 2286.514 321.415 330.416 11.18 71.71 

6 399631 3062036 503.423 1897.068 309.846 329.26 25.00 96.71 

7 399622 3062006 420.206 1494.124 245.19 291.521 31.32 128.03 

8 399609 3061991 617.999 1720.968 262.849 309.62 19.85 147.88 

9 399603 3061958 615.339 1946.697 389.942 362.764 33.54 181.42 

10 399586 3061930 413.689 2171.722 350.81 347.745 32.76 214.17 

11 399584 3061912 234.893 2186.095 274.581 314.242 18.11 232.28 

12 399575 3061891 341.965 1893.808 235.486 287.67 22.85 255.13 

13 399591 3061875 347.566 1560.691 214.754 276.117 22.63 277.76 

14 399600 3061843 341.67 1965.837 260.377 303.844 33.24 311.00 

15 399611 3061800 516.588 1646.283 280.613 316.552 44.38 355.39 

16 399590 3061763 483.762 1673.951 235.724 296.142 42.54 397.93 

17 399584 3061738 315.034 1812.591 243.345 294.216 25.71 423.64 

18 399583 3061715 609.597 1465.379 292.468 318.863 23.02 446.66 

19 399591 3061685 759.26 1359.946 228.827 306.154 31.05 477.71 

20 399576 3061669 808.592 1715.293 205.428 316.167 21.93 499.64 

21 399554 3061646 646.83 1828.365 214.05 308.85 31.83 531.47 

22 399545 3061618 700.461 1634.875 189.308 306.154 29.41 560.88 

23 399521 3061596 668.957 1496.144 204.022 302.303 32.56 593.44 
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